
Flow Masters Pool League 

Our Sponsors 
Show your card, get 5% off! 

 
 

WEEKLY PACKET INFO – SESSION #7, FOLLOWING WEEK #9 (DATED 09 FEBRUARY 2026) 
SESSION PERIOD:  08 DEC 2025 – 06 APRIL 2025 

 
FMP ONE-POCKET, MONDAY AFTERNOONS, TRIPLE 9’S 

 
WEB: www.flowmasterspool.com/onepocket,  Email: flowmasterspool@gmail.com, FB: “Flow Masters Pool” 

Phone/Text: 410-440-6317 
 Only Cash and CashApp ($fmpleague) is accepted to pay your weekly fees.  

 
 

 

Spike Lewis 

************************** MESSAGE FROM THE FMP LEAGUE OPERATOR (SPIKE) ************************** 

9 February 2026, by Spike Lewis, re: Monday Afternoons FMP One-Pocket, Triple 9’s, 9ft. Tables 
   

(Newest notes are highlighted in red or purple!) 
 

Flow Masters Pool League One-Pocket – the only One-Pocket league in Maryland (likely, the East Coast)! 
 

GENERAL (SESSION #7) 
• Time Flies.  It’s hard to believe that we’re more than half way through the session, but here we are.  Things are 

going good.  As usual, if you see something (like a discrepancy), please say something. I want my data to be better 
than close; I am striving for perfect!  With your keen eyes, we can get there!  Thanks!  

 
ADMIN/FEES (SESSION #7) 
• Absences/Missed Matches.  To date, we have experienced [24] cumulative absences, totaling [$360] in lost 

revenue! The recaptured revenue goes directly toward increasing the playoffs award fees. 
• Green Fees. To date, we have paid Triple Nines a total of [$488] for Green Fees for table use. 
 
ANNUAL FMP DUES (SESSION #7) 
• The following players have dues ($35) due for the month of February.  In order to remain on an active roster, dues 

must be paid. 
o Rob Armstead   Jack Hennessy   Junaid Ali 
 

AHHH, THE MEMORIES (SESSION #7):   

• No pictures captured this week. 
 

************************************************ MESSAGE END *********************************************** 
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FLOW MASTERS MONDAYS ONE-POCKET WEEKLY PERFORMANCE TOTALS 
  

    Matches Games 
Match 
Misses 

Hdcp 
Chg 

Player 
ID Name HDCP HRC Won Lost Total MWP Won Lost Total GWP 

10128 Darrell Randolph 8 40 7 1 8 88% 19 5 24 79% 1   
10173 Michael Cesenaro 8 40 6 3 9 67% 17 10 27 63% 0   
10216 Peter Boyer 8 39 5 4 9 56% 13 14 27 48% 0   
10044 Jimmy Varias 8 38 5 3 8 63% 15 9 24 63% 1   
10186 Cliff Gough 8 40 4 2 6 67% 9 9 18 50% 2   
10178 Bill Phillips 7 36 5 4 9 56% 16 11 27 59% 0   
10227 Junaid Ali 7 36 5 1 6 83% 13 5 18 72% 3   
10217 Bruce Lowden 7 36 4 4 8 50% 14 10 24 58% 1   
10136 Lester Mills 7 36 4 4 8 50% 12 12 24 50% 1   
10190 Paul Poole 7 35 4 4 8 50% 11 13 24 46% 1   
10001 Spike Lewis 7 36 3 4 7 43% 10 11 21 48% 0   
10266 Bob Fritz 7 36 1 0 1 100% 3 0 3 100% 7   
10126 Jack Hennessy 6 33 2 6 8 25% 10 14 24 42% 1   
10182 Lynn Richard 6 29 2 6 8 25% 6 18 24 25% 1   
10174 Judie Wilson 5 29 0 6 6 0% 2 16 18 11% 1   
10013 Rob Armstead 5 24 0 5 5 0% 1 14 15 7% 4   

Match Misses Count         109           24   
Sort order, which also determines MVP order, by skill level is:  Handicap, followed by most Matches Won, followed by Total 
Matches played, followed by most Games Won, followed by Total Games played, followed by fewest Matches Lost, followed by 
fewest Games Lost, followed by lowest ID (oldest member ID). 

 
   = Red in Matches/Games section means "ineligible to participate in playoffs!" 

   = Must pay missed match fees ($75) to be eligible to participate in playoffs! 

   = New/late players come in one point below the lowest in their skill level! 

HDCP  = Handicap   HDCP RANGE     
 

HRC  = Handicap Range Count   SL SL RANGE NEW      
MWP  = Match Win Percentage   SL8  38 - 45 40      
GWP  = Game Win Percentage   SL7  32 - 37 35      

$  = Annual Dues due ($35)   SL6  27 - 31 30      
     SL5 20-26 25      
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WHO PLAYED WHO 
                  

08 DECEMBER 2025  THRU  06 APRIL 2025 
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Bill Phillips (BP)     W W L   L W L   W   L     W   
Bob Fritz (BF)           W                       

Bruce Lowden (BL) L         W     W WL   W   L   L   
Cliff Gough (CG) L       W           W L   W   W   

Darrell Randolph (DR) W     L       W     W   W W W W   
Jack Hennessy (JH)   L L       L W     L L   LW       

Jimmy Varias (JV) W         W     L W   L W W   L   
Judie Wilson L       L L     L L   L           

Junaid Ali (JA) W   L       W W     W       W     
Lester Mills (LM)     LW       L W       L L   W W   

Lynn Richard (LR) L     L L W     L         L W L   
Michael Cesenaro (MC)     L W   W W W   W     LW L       

Paul Poole (PP) W       L   L     W   WL   L W     
Peter Boyer (PB)     W L L WL L       W W W         

Rob Armstead (RA)         L       L L L   L         
Spike Lewis (SL) L   W L L   W     L W             

FILLER                                   
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